
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

24/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6017 7.6132 7.5523 506,437,565.98 -0.0358

23/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6375 7.6491 7.5878 508,823,149.40 0.0384

22/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5991 7.6106 7.5497 506,409,454.08 0.0609

21/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5382 7.5496 7.4892 502,346,360.41 -0.1344

18/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6726 7.6842 7.6227 511,303,023.93 0.0406

17/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6320 7.6435 7.5824 508,708,608.97 0.0422

16/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5898 7.6013 7.5405 505,900,336.80 0.1200

11/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.4698 7.4811 7.4213 497,904,794.15 -0.0489

10/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5187 7.5301 7.4698 501,270,981.64 0.2594

09/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.2593 7.2703 7.2121 483,927,962.29 0.0969

08/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.1624 7.1732 7.1159 477,648,759.94 -0.3508

04/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.5132 7.5246 7.4643 501,135,278.30 -0.2324

03/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7456 7.7573 7.6953 516,624,570.75 -0.0376

02/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7832 7.7950 7.7326 519,136,733.57 0.0316

01/04/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7516 7.7633 7.7012 517,099,471.53 0.0722

31/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.6794 7.6910 7.6295 512,742,132.41 -0.2036

27/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8830 7.8949 7.8318 526,333,583.04 -0.0065

26/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8895 7.9014 7.8383 526,890,687.54 0.0200

25/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8695 7.8814 7.8184 525,572,103.43 -0.0414

24/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9109 7.9229 7.8594 528,405,706.73 0.0156

21/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8953 7.9072 7.8440 527,363,456.27 0.0333

20/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8620 7.8739 7.8109 525,134,861.49 -0.0322

19/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8942 7.9061 7.8429 527,379,355.56 0.0839

18/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8103 7.8221 7.7595 521,774,752.39 0.0285

17/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7818 7.7936 7.7312 520,070,864.32 -0.0052

14/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7870 7.7988 7.7364 520,524,940.41 0.0682

13/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7188 7.7305 7.6686 515,970,801.37 -0.0046

12/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.7234 7.7351 7.6732 516,312,759.84 -0.1697

11/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8931 7.9050 7.8418 527,765,369.26 0.0817

10/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8114 7.8232 7.7606 522,308,775.10 -0.1273

07/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9387 7.9507 7.8871 530,826,740.20 0.0563

06/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8824 7.8943 7.8312 527,072,694.59 -0.1038

05/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9862 7.9983 7.9343 534,019,073.05 0.1636

04/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8226 7.8344 7.7718 523,394,053.12 -0.0684

03/03/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.8910 7.9029 7.8397 528,175,593.97 -0.0744

28/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9654 7.9774 7.9137 533,118,243.72 -0.0724

27/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.0378 8.0500 7.9855 537,969,989.83 -0.1225

26/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1603 8.1726 8.1073 546,183,696.74 0.1612

25/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 7.9991 8.0112 7.9471 536,075,210.89 -0.1753

24/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1744 8.1868 8.1212 547,820,055.92 -0.0872

21/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2616 8.2741 8.2079 553,720,961.49 0.0231

20/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2385 8.2510 8.1849 552,334,334.13 -0.0922

19/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.3307 8.3433 8.2765 558,553,040.42 0.0587

18/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2720 8.2845 8.2182 554,601,893.14 0.0652

17/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2068 8.2192 8.1535 550,355,643.44 0.0306

14/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1762 8.1886 8.1230 548,303,646.60 -0.0525

13/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2287 8.2411 8.1753 551,882,354.99 0.0023

11/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2264 8.2388 8.1730 551,645,411.61 0.0903

10/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1361 8.1484 8.0832 545,603,020.24 -0.0727

07/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2088 8.2212 8.1555 550,496,548.42 0.1024

06/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.1064 8.1187 8.0537 543,633,457.27 -0.1345

05/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.2409 8.2534 8.1873 552,720,519.65 -0.0662

04/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.3071 8.3197 8.2531 557,230,746.45 -0.0152

03/02/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.3223 8.3349 8.2682 558,321,059.81 -0.0410

31/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.3633 8.3759 8.3090 561,132,514.71 -0.1424

30/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5057 8.5186 8.4504 570,690,484.17 -0.0300
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29/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5357 8.5486 8.4802 572,784,172.38 -0.0179

28/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5536 8.5665 8.4980 574,171,834.98 0.0615

27/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.4921 8.5049 8.4369 570,047,035.86 -0.0578

24/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5499 8.5628 8.4944 574,265,097.25 0.0532

23/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.4967 8.5095 8.4415 570,847,432.56 -0.1281

22/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.6248 8.6378 8.5688 579,552,854.26 0.0560

21/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5688 8.5818 8.5131 575,795,573.70 0.0808

20/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.4880 8.5008 8.4329 570,634,100.36 -0.0195

17/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5075 8.5204 8.4522 571,986,247.94 -0.0860

16/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5935 8.6065 8.5376 577,956,554.75 0.0293

15/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5642 8.5771 8.5086 576,118,505.67 0.1156

14/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.4486 8.4614 8.3937 568,353,578.52 -0.0906

13/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5392 8.5521 8.4837 574,703,798.23 -0.0508

10/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5900 8.6030 8.5341 578,245,134.59 0.0252

09/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.5648 8.5777 8.5092 576,575,417.49 -0.1835

08/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.7483 8.7615 8.6915 589,003,786.46 -0.0344

07/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.7827 8.7960 8.7256 592,060,735.97 0.0767

06/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.7060 8.7192 8.6494 587,594,292.63 -0.0803

03/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.7863 8.7996 8.7292 593,195,864.17 0.0123

02/01/2025 KFDIVSSF 8.7740 8.7873 8.7169 592,431,325.84 -0.0954

30/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.8694 8.8828 8.8118 596,856,508.64 0.0021

27/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.8673 8.8807 8.8097 594,434,511.34 0.0168

26/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.8505 8.8639 8.7929 591,483,912.44 -0.0342

25/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.8847 8.8981 8.8270 592,028,555.47 0.0400

24/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.8447 8.8581 8.7872 588,395,435.77 0.0649

23/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.7798 8.7931 8.7227 582,633,181.37 0.1412

20/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.6386 8.6517 8.5824 572,656,955.06 -0.0857

19/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.7243 8.7375 8.6676 578,054,301.60 -0.1265

18/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.8508 8.8642 8.7932 586,008,913.58 0.0103

17/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 8.8405 8.8539 8.7830 584,777,021.04 -0.1774

16/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.0179 9.0315 8.9593 595,610,543.24 -0.0993

13/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1172 9.1310 9.0579 601,791,611.19 -0.0415

12/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1587 9.1725 9.0992 605,108,036.56 -0.0422

11/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.2009 9.2148 9.1411 607,804,445.74 -0.0346

09/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.2355 9.2495 9.1754 609,735,517.04 -0.0168

06/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.2523 9.2663 9.1921 610,457,159.49 0.0119

04/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.2404 9.2544 9.1803 609,455,844.14 -0.0082

03/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.2486 9.2626 9.1885 609,700,722.64 0.1044

02/12/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1442 9.1580 9.0848 602,536,224.80 0.0718

29/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.0724 9.0861 9.0134 597,591,262.38 0.0080

28/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.0644 9.0781 9.0055 597,161,993.44 -0.0180

27/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.0824 9.0961 9.0234 598,355,870.03 -0.0512

26/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1336 9.1474 9.0742 601,555,068.46 -0.0541

25/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1877 9.2016 9.1280 604,770,631.86 -0.0030

22/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1907 9.2046 9.1309 604,925,625.41 0.0446

21/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1461 9.1599 9.0867 601,847,132.01 -0.0145

20/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1606 9.1744 9.1011 602,571,395.49 -0.0329

19/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1935 9.2074 9.1337 604,638,719.22 0.0480

18/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1455 9.1593 9.0861 601,470,179.54 0.0735

15/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.0720 9.0857 9.0130 595,640,943.61 -0.0308

14/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1028 9.1166 9.0436 597,529,496.48 -0.0288

13/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1316 9.1454 9.0722 599,209,532.90 0.0261

12/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1055 9.1193 9.0463 597,366,265.74 -0.0907

11/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.1962 9.2101 9.1364 603,069,602.01 -0.0924

08/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.2886 9.3026 9.2283 608,796,185.07 -0.0118

07/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.3004 9.3145 9.2399 610,113,906.14 0.0019
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06/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.2985 9.3125 9.2381 610,087,035.41 -0.1316

05/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.4301 9.4443 9.3688 618,382,535.91 0.0945

04/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.3356 9.3497 9.2749 612,037,349.08 -0.0310

01/11/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.3666 9.3807 9.3058 613,951,886.79 -0.0059

31/10/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.3725 9.3867 9.3115 614,289,885.88 0.1292

30/10/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.2433 9.2573 9.1832 606,046,173.97 -0.0531

29/10/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.2964 9.3104 9.2360 609,443,624.11 -0.0283

28/10/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.3247 9.3388 9.2641 611,033,400.11 -0.0273

25/10/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.3520 9.3661 9.2912 612,625,225.11 0.0299

24/10/2024 KFDIVSSF 9.3221 9.3362 9.2615 610,522,179.34 -0.0890
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